
540 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 26 

ROUND 83: CALL FOR TENDERS WHICH CLOSED ON 5 JUNE 1990 

MISCELLANEOUS TEXTILES TENDER ALLOCATION 1990/91 

Note: From 1 July 1991 import licensing on all textiles will be removed. This is therefore the final tender round for this textile item 
code-G. 893. 

Tender Item 
No. Code Goods: Brief Description 

6763 G. 893 Bedspreads, other than plain, and other furnishing articles (other than bedding underlays) 

ROUND 85: CALL FOR TENDERS WHICH CLOSED ON 6 NOVEMBER 1990 

CERAMIC INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLAN 

This is the second of two rounds in Year 6 of the Ceramic Industry Development Plan. 

Tender 
No. 

6787 
6788 
6789 

Item 
Code 

85.057 
85.059 
85.081 

Ceramic fuses 
Ceramic lampholders 
Ceramic insulators 

Goods: Brief Description 

ROUND 86: CALL FOR TENDERS WHICH CLOSED ON 4 DECEMBER 1990 

FOOTWEAR INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT PLAN 

No. of 
$2,000 c.i.f. 

Units 

251 

No. of 
$2,000 c.i.f. 

Units 

121 
11 

125 

Under the Footwear Industry Development Plan, Adults ' Footwear of Item Code 64.010 will be exempt import licensing control 
from 1 July 1991. No refunds will be made on unused balances for tender No. 6790. 

Tender Item 
No. Code Goods: Brief Description 

6790 64.010 Adults ' footwear (excluding exempt goods) 

No. of 
$2,000 c.i.f. 

Units 

8950 


